Bus:
Driver:

2:25 pm
2:26 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:45 pm

Bus:
Driver:

2:25 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:43 pm

4
Headen, Bill

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

14
Booth, Stacie

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

South Salem Elementary School SY 18-19 PM Bus Routes

SOUTH SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MILL LN @ COURTNEY CIR

1509 ASHLEY DR

1526 ASHLEY DR

1514 ASHLEY DR

1506 ASHLEY DR

W RIVERSIDE DR @ TRAILER PARK ENTRANCE
MOUNTAIN AVE @ FOXHILL DR
MOUNTAIN AVE @ KINGS ARMS DR
1500 MILLWOOD DR

1515 MILLWOOD DR

2011 MILLSTREAM DR

1903 STONE MILL DR

1924 STONE MILL DR

1918 QUEENSMILL DR

1507 KINGSMILL DR

Salem High School (Front Loading Zone)

SOUTH SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
927 PIEDMONT AVE

MULBERRY ST @ BOWMAN AVE
MULBERRY ST @ FRONT AVE

FRONT AVE @ EDDY AVE

FRONT AVE @ COMMERCE ST
FRONT AVE @ CLIFTON ST

FRONT AVE @ MINERAL ST

FRONT AVE @ PALMER AVE

FRONT AVE @ QUEEN ST

FRONT AVE @ KING ST

Salem High School (Front Loading Zone)



Bus:
Driver:

2:25 pm
2:27 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:31 pm
2:33 pm
2:33 pm
2:35 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:43 pm
2:49 pm

Bus:
Driver:

2:25 pm
2:26 pm
2:27 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:38 pm
2:45 pm

19
McDaniel, Jack

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

22
Parsons, Julie

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

SOUTH SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PENLEY BLVD @ ELLISON AVE
MOUNTAIN AVE @ PENLEY BLVD
PENLEY BLVD @ RICE AVE

HILL AVE @ LUCAS ST

917 HILL AVE

806 HILL AVE

724 HILL AVE

822 PALMER AVE

726 OAKVIEW DR

724 PALMER AVE

811 PALMER AVE

728 MORAN AVE

MORAN AVE @ PEACH ST

507 MORAN AVE

PYRTLE DR @ DECATUR DR

627 PYRTLE DR

643 PYRTLE DR

PYRTLE DR @ PEACH ST
PYRTLE DR @ PAGE CIR
PYRTLE DR @ MULBERRY ST
900 PALMER AVE

PALMER AVE @ DARNELL RD
Salem High School (Front Loading Zone)

SOUTH SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
1437 Antrim Street

2146 ELLISON AVE

2163 BRUCE AVE

ELLISON AVE @ GORDON ST

1419 GORDON ST

MILL LN @ WOODSHILL LN

CLOYD ST @ ELLISON AVE

ELLISON AVE @ DEACON ST
ELLISON AVE @ FILSON ST

ELLISON AVE @ GRATTON ST
ELLISON AVE @ SMYTHE RD

2345 TWELVE O'CLOCK KNOB RD
2244 TWELVE O'CLOCK KNOB RD
1096 CHRISTY CIR

1104 CHRISTY CIR

2016 TWELVE O'CLOCK KNOB RD
Salem High School (Front Loading Zone)



Bus:
Driver:

2:25 pm
2:28 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:35 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
2:41 pm
2:48 pm

Bus:
Driver:

2:25 pm
2:28 pm
2:28 pm
2:28 pm
2:29 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:32 pm
2:33 pm
2:33 pm
2:34 pm
2:36 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
2:37 pm
2:39 pm
2:39 pm
2:40 pm
2:41 pm
2:41 pm
2:42 pm
2:50 pm

30
LaPrad, Kyle

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

43
Oliver, Terry

ORIGIN
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END

SOUTH SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

726 Kimball Ave

KIMBALL AVE @ PLUM ST

511 KIMBALL AVE

KIMBALL AVE @ PYRTLE DR

DECATUR DR @ MOUNT REGIS DR

238 KIMBALL AVE (STOP ON MOUNT REGIS DR)
228 KIMBALL AVE

FRANKLIN ST @ MOWLES DR

FRANKLIN ST @ MOWLES DR

TYLER WAY @ EMERY CIR

2459 TYLER WAY

2434 TYLER WAY

100 KIMBAL AVE (BUILDING H-2ND BUILDING ON RT
1616 S COLORADO ST

EDDY AVE @ CENTRAL AVE

Salem High School (Front Loading Zone)

SOUTH SALEM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BAILEY AVE @ GREENBRIER CT
BAILEY AVE @ PYRTLE DR

BAILEY AVE @ PAGE ST

PAGE ST @ IRISH CIR
PAGE ST @ INGE CIR

PAGE ST @ MULBERRY ST

2211 KAREN DR

KAREN DR @ JOAN CIR

401 Rebecca Lane

KAREN DR @ DEBRA LN

2412 OLDE SALEM DR

1006 DEBRA LN

2404 CONSTITUTION DR

1204 MEADOWVIEW DR
MEADOWVIEW DR @ MEADOWRUN CT
718 DEBRA LN

709 DEBRA LN

DEBRA LN @ JOAN CIR

JOAN CIR @ REBECCA LN

JOAN CIR @ PATRICIA DR

BONNIE LN @ PEACH ST

Salem High School (Front Loading Zone)



